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TEAM

Obama Been Fondlin
308

Hoosier Daddy

Carlos Danger
Cleveland Steamers
The Wonderlickers
Bevo's Revenge
Westside Bounty Hunters
The Penetrators

# YESSIR

Not In My Chop House
Coast

CowHorn LongBoys
Flying Elvi

| Bet She's Wet

Sparky's Oilers

123
114
114
113
112
106
94
86
79
42
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134
134
168
176
176
176
176
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PCT
0.702

0.651
0.651
0.645
0.639
0.605
0.537
0.491
0.449
0.239
0.239
0.045
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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